
Name Surname Name of Company Contact Email Contact Number

Christian Abt RFURA 09 005 CSM Sport * Entertainment LLP christian.abt@csm.com 0044 7967638142

Richard Acosta RFURA 17 219 INS Management - -

James Adams RFURA 10 062 In Touch Sports james.adams@intouchsports.com -

Paul Adesoye RFURA 22 286 Roc Nation pauladesoye@hotmail.com -

Darren Allinson RFURA 19 255 YMU Group darren.allinson@ymugroup.com 0044 7921339490

Clement Andreau RFURA 21 273 - clement.andreau@gmail.com 0044 7538802594

John Andress IRFURA 17 227 Edge Rugby Management john@edgerugbymanagement.co.uk 0044 7891594009

Robert Appleyard RFURA 19 241 Win sports managment rob@winsm.co.uk 0044 7587551987

Hans Arthur IRFURA 15 189 Arthur Gleeson hans@arthurgleeson.com 0044 7837057269

John Baker IRFURA 16 202 BSMG john@bsmg.ie 00353 872547268

Marc Baldrey RFURA 10 079 Bold Sports Management marc@boldsportsmanagement.com 0044 7877336307

Tom Beattie RFURA 12 117 TDB Sports tomb@tdbsports.co.uk 0044 7881552510

Samuel Berrick RFURA 14 177 SBM ENTERTAINMENT LTD samberrick@sbmentertainment.co.uk 0044 7790650145

Dick Best RFURA 09 045 Inside Rugby Ltd dick@insiderugby.co.uk 0044 7710133335

Chris Best IRFURA 21 271 Frontier Sports Management chris@frontiersports.ie 00353 879006002

Ian Bird RFURA 12 118 World in Motion ibird@worldinmotion.com 0044 7921314810

Clifford Bloxham RFURA 21 275 Octagon Athlete Representation Ltd clifford.bloxham@octagon.com 0044 7979307352

Damien Bressons RFURA 10 085 BSMI Rugby damien@bsmitalent.com 0044 7408846365

Robert Browne IRFURA 21 280 Sigmoid Sports rob@sigmoidsports.com 00353 871221972

Rhodri Burgess RFURA 15 186 Footprint Sports & Entertainment - -

Tom Casson RFURA 19 248 Wasserman - 0044 7545920988

Joshua Channing RFURA 17 218 Engagesport LLP joshua.channing@engagesport.com 0044 7446 268659 

Billy Clark RFURA 15 190 International Sports Consulting Ltd billy@weareisc.com 0044 7703601332

Andrew Clarke RFURA 09 039 Outside Sport Limited andy@outside-sport.com 0044 7802628743

Samuel Clewes RFURA 17 217 Sport Session sam@sport-session.com 0044 7791176876

Ryan Constable IRFURA 09 019 Wasserman ryan.constable@teamwass.com 0044 7789208208

Jack Cosgrove IRFURA 21 283 Edge Rugby Management  j.cosgrove@mail.com 0044 7860673620

Jesse Coulson RFURA 18 230 Furyan Sports Management jesse@furyansport.com 0044 7738161999

Rhys Davies RFURA 12 122 View Sports Management Limited rhys@viewsports.co.uk 0044 7813 043139

Michael Dods RFURA 21 272 INS Management mdods@insmanagement.co.uk 0044 7921160883

James Downey IRFURA 18 238 Wasserman james.downey@teamwass.com 00353 868740906

Damien Dussault RFURA 13 144 DA AGENT damien@da-agent.com 0033 686433778

Anthony     Eddy IRFURA 22 292 Symmetry Sports anthony@symmetry-sports.com 0061414017832 (Aus) 00353860127337 (Ire)

Richard Emms RFURA 15 183 The Sports Management Company UK Ltd richard@tsmc.global 0044 7974395661

Andrew Fairbairn RFURA 22 287 Foundation Sports Group af@foundationsports.org 0061 458225472

Tom Fowler RFURA 09 031 World In Motion Rugby tfowler@worldinmotion.com 0044 7709469250

Colin Gibson RFURA 12 151 Tri Sports Management Ltd colin@trisportsmanagement.co.uk 0044 7796142979

Matt Ginvert RFURA 10 057 International Player Management Ltd matt@internationalplayermanagement.com 0044 7793978000

Edward Griffiths RFURA 22 258 Advantage Sports Management - -

Peter Harmsworth RFURA 09 036 Astra Sports Management peter@astrasportsmanagement.com 0044 7825142443

Iestyn Harris RFURA 19 246 Distinct Rugby LTD iestyn.harris@distinctagency.com 0044 7943057494

Matthew Hart RFURA 09 011 ICM Stellar matt.hart@icmstellar.com 0044 7957284645

Elliott Hart RFURA 14 163 ICM STELLAR Elliott.hart@icmstellar.com 0044 7414698186

Tony Henshaw IRFURA 16 201 Robton tony.robton@gmail.com 00353 857304294

Leigh Hinton RFURA 13 128 Wasserman Rugby Leigh.hinton@teamwass.com 0044 7540636552

Karl Hogan IRFURA 09 052 Pro Rugby Ireland karl@prorugbyireland.com 00353 663420218

Jamie Horner RFURA 12 152 Keystone Law jamie.horner@keystonelaw.co.uk 0044 20 3319 3700

Ian Humphreys IRFURA 16 208 ANZO Sports ian@anzosports.com  0044 7810550999

Robert Humphries RFURA 19 254 World Sports Xchange Limited rob@worldsportsxchange.co.uk 0044 7961238397

Isaac Hydleman RFURA 21 270 Activate management isaac@activatemanagement.co.uk 0044 7872646606

Harry Johnson RFURA 21 282 Hippo Sports Management jointhepod@hipposportsmanagement.com -

Derwyn Jones RFURA 09 044 Win Sports Management Limited derwyn@winsm.co.uk 0044 7587551988

Abe Kerr RFURA 09 038 TRILINE SPORTS MARKETING LTD abe.kerr@trilinesports.co.uk 0044 7977 413535

John Kingston RFURA 19 243 Taylor Woodcock Kingston Ltd cjohnkingston@gmail.com 0044 7818407816

Rod Labuschagne RFURA 20 267 International Player Management - -

Miles Lancaster RFURA 21 285 Elite Athlete Management (EAM) Mlancaster14@yahoo.com 0044 7444842039

Matthew Leek RFURA 22 290 Parmenion Sports Management matt@parmenionsportsmanagement.com 0044 7463075195

Matthew Lewis RFURA 16 209 The Sports Management Company (U.K.) Ltd Matthew@tsmc.global 0044 7812172273

Ben Lewitt RFURA 12 112 GreenRoomSports Management benlewitt@greenroomsports.co.uk 0044 7976578998

Tim Lopez de Arroyabe RFURA 09 022 CSM Sport & Entertainment - -

Shay Livingstone IRFURA 17 225 Full Spectrum Sports shay@fullspectrumsports.ie 00353 872726772

Shaun Longstaff IRFURA 09 020 YMU Group shaun.longstaff@ymugroup.com 0044 7712899188

Paul MacGinty RFURA 15 191 Trinity Sports Management paul@trinitysportsmanagement.com 0044 7460891355

Finlay MacLeod RFURA 20 263 BSMI Rugby finlay@bsmitalent.com 0044 7834456881

David Manasseh RFURA 09 007 ICM Stellar dm@icmstellar.com 0044 7831397551

Keith Matthews IRFURA 16 199 Core Sports Management keith.coresports@gmail.com 00353 879918154

Gareth Maule RFURA 17 220 Wasserman Rugby gareth.maule@teamwass.com 0044  7749312812

David McHugh IRFURA 16 198 Line Up Sports david@lineupsports.ie 00353 862713321

Alasdair McKee IRFURA 21 279 Offload Rugby info@offloadrugby.co.uk 0044 7885 692786

Richard Metcalfe RFURA 22 288 Front Up Player Management Richie@frontuppm.com 0044 7932334363

Brian Moran IRFURA 18 239 Horizon Sports brian@horizonsports.ie 00353 861429079

Gareth Morgan RFURA 11 091 YMU Group gareth.morgan@ymugroup.com 0044 7515753601

Calum Morrison RFURA 12 115 Next Generation Sports calum@nextgsports.com 0061 414662428

Jeff Murrells RFURA 14 174 Murrells Sports Management jeff2443@icloud.com 0044 7961495379

Registration Number



Jarred Nel RFURA 20 269 Pantheon Sports Management kratosrugby@gmail.com 0044 7939069641

Jamie Noon RFURA 13 140 World in motion jnoon@worldinmotion.com 0033 621078527

Damien O'Donohoe IRFURA 16 197 Ikon Talent Limited - -

Daren O'Leary RFURA 09 025 YM&U Group Ltd daren.oleary@ymugroup.com 0044 7738131694

Andrew Park IRFURA 12 126 Blue Giraffe Sports Europe amjpark99@gmail.com 0044 7714785932

Rhys Parsons RFURA 12 155 Wasserman Rugby (UK) Limited rhys.parsons@teamwass.com 0044 7813859911

James     Percival IRFURA 22 291 Edge Rugby Management jamespercival@huge-gorilla.com 0033 640602426

Stuart Peters RFURA 10 069 CSM SPORT AND ENTERTAINMENT stuart.peters@csm.com 0044 7816133223

Ryan Pietersen RFURA 20 260 Elite Athlete Management ryanpietersen50@gmail.com 0044 7742175590

Marco Pollecoff RFURA 18 232 WL Sports Agency marco@wlsportsagency.co.uk 0044 7530552119

Marc-Etienne Prikazsky RFURA 20 259 Quantum Sport mp@quantumsport.co.uk 0033 785121064

Justin Rafi RFURA 13 134 CSM - -

Crispin Read RFURA 09 033 Flagship Management flagshipmanagement@gmail.com 0044 7814 201365

Matthew Rees RFURA 19 253 Engagesport - -

Nick Robinson RFURA 09 043 International Sports Consulting nick@weareisc.com 0044 7816844918

Federico Cesar Rodriguez RFURA 14 165 Pitia Consulting / elite rugby agency federico.c.rodriguez@gmail.com 0034 634679337

Matthew Russell IRFURA 17 226 CSM Sport & Entertainment matthew.russell@csm.com 0033 672499472

Angus Savage RFURA 15 194 Fifteen Rugby Limited angus.savage@fifteenrugby.com 0044 7786261300

Lean Schwartz RFURA 20 266 International Player Management lean@internationalplayermanagement.com 0027 814731230

Ryan Shahin RFURA 20 264 Twenty Sports Group Ryan@twentysportsgroup.com 0044 7870903302

Rowen Shepherd RFURA 09 018 Red Sky Management Ltd Rowen@redskymanagement.co.uk -

Peter Simmons RFURA 09 030 EG Sports Group - -

Jamie Simpson RFURA 22 289 The Rugby Agents jamie@therugbyagents.com 0044 7805230658

Alastair Smith RFURA 09 024 World in Motion Rugby asmith@worldinmotion.com 0044 7917877955

Jason Smith RFURA 09 051 World Artists UK Limited jason@worldartists.co.uk 0044 7545997023

Liam Smith RFURA 18 233 BSMI Rugby liam@bsmitalent.com 0044 7940341555

Mark Spoors RFURA 09 027 Wasserman mark.spoors@teamwass.com 0044 7815844172

Jonathan Spratt RFURA 18 229 Win Sports Management jonathan@winsm.co.uk 0044 7866617082

Andries Strauss IRFURA 19 251 Navigant Sport & Entertainment andries@navigantgroup.co.za 0027 722340172

Jono Stuart RFURA 09 026 YMU Group jono.stuart@ymugroup.com 0044 7515753962

Gerrie Swart IRFURA 19 252 Navigant Sport & Entertainment gerrie@navigantgroup.co.za 0027 823769012

Rhydian Thomas RFURA 09 015 Global Sports Futures Ltd T/A GSF Agency info@gsf.agency 0044 7861686568

Sam Tuitupou RFURA 19 256 - tuitupou.uk@gmail.com 0044 7928920566

Alexander Twyman RFURA 16 204 CSM alex.twyman@csm.com 0044 7843000953

Gert van der Merwe RFURA 18 237 OneSport gert@onesport.biz 0027 835572377

Thomas Vardell RFURA 20 265 Elite Athlete Management Tom@eam.team 0044 7340907280

Josh Waldin RFURA 17 213 TDB Sports joshw@tdbsports.co.uk 0044 7920655855

Stuart Watkins RFURA 10 081 Wasserman Rugby stuart.watkins@teamwass.com 0044 7805034217

James Welch RFURA 12 158 Quantum Sport jw@quantumsport.co.uk 0044 7730526527

Harry Whiteley RFURA 19 250 Advantage Sports Management harry@advantagesports.co.uk -

Benjamin Williams RFURA 09 003 Future Artist Management Limited ben.williams@faetalent.com 0044 7951059869

Ben Williams RFURA 10 065 Players Ink ben.williams@playersink.net 0061 421355000

Liz Williams RFURA 15 193 Engagesport LLP liz.williams@engagesport.com -

Mark Wilson RFURA 17 221 Inside Running Recruitment mark@insiderunning.com 0064 212985900

Neil Wilson RFURA 20 262 NGT neil.wilson@newlandsglobaltalent.com 0044 7305179453

Rowland Winter RFURA 20 293 RAW Sports Management Ltd - -

Daniel Wood RFURA 14 164 THE ENDGAME GROUP dwood@endgamegroup.com -

Emmerson Wood RFURA 21 274 Hunter Sports Management emmerson@huntersportsmgmt.co.uk 0044 7720214214

Ben Woods RFURA 13 142 Quantum Sport ben@quantumsport.co.uk 0044 7787832766

Niall Woods IRFURA 11 095 Navy Blue Sports niall@navyblue.ie 00353 868204747

David Young RFURA 16 205 World in Motion dyoung@worldinmotion.com 0044 7595799480


